Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In 1870 France and ............ were plunged into war.

Fidelity means

Spasms mean

This reduced the silk growers to despair, thousands, of families were faced with.............

In at the age of twenty-six he became Deputy-Professor of Chemistry

Mucus means

The commission acted

His treatment was very successful in decreasing the..........

His treatment was very successful in decreasing the

Lunacy means

He was already much interested in chemistry too much so for the professor of that subject at
Besancon, whom Pasteur used to with unanswerable question.

The marriage , however, was extremely happy, and the wife seems to have been an
important in her husband's work

Pasteur grasped the fact about his education.

Pasteur
earnest at school.

the fact that his education was a great drain funds,he set himself in

Amputation means

Answers Choice

oowm»

oowm» Dom»

com»

Uo®m» CUOoWmr UOowWP

UoW» UOW» U0Wr U0W>

DOW» DO® > DOW> DOm>

Russia
Britain
Germany
Holland

faithlessness
deception
misguidance
loyalty

Germs

Spears
Sperms
Attacks of pain

Rain
Run
Ran
Ruin

1748
1848
1948
1648

Thick liquid in nose
Stool
Vomit
Unine

reasonably
successfully
suitably
Effectively

Epidemic
Birth rate
Speed
Growth

epidemic
speed
birth-rate
growth

Health
Strength
Load
Madness

felt
considered
. knew

. embrarrass

factor
part
reason
work

Tried to understand
Knew

Understood well
Learnt

felt

grasped
considered
knew

Joining

Joints

Bones

Cutting off part of body



16

17

18

19

20

Disease and death were the great where the occult held sway

If only germs were excluded from wounds, ............... was averted.

Verge here means

Pasteur "brought the facts of disease and death from the realm of the into the realm of the
natural.

Appalling means

. blessings
benedictions
. experiences

ow>

. excavation
. Discrimination

W >

D. Defamation

Far
Improbable
Important

oow

B. Strange

C. Unnatrual
D. Horrible
A
B

. appealing
. Impressive
C. Attractive



