

English FA Part 2 Chapter 14 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In 1870 France and were plunged into war.	A. Russia B. Britain C. Germany D. Holland
2	Fidelity means	A. faithlessness B. deception C. misguidance D. loyalty
3	Spasms mean	A. Germs B. Spears C. Sperms D. Attacks of pain
4	This reduced the silk growers to despair, thousands, of families were faced with	A. Rain B. Run C. Ran D. Ruin
5	In at the age of twenty-six he became Deputy-Professor of Chemistry	A. 1748 B. 1848 C. 1948 D. 1648
6	Mucus means	A. Thick liquid in nose B. Stool C. Vomit D. Unine
7	The commission acted	A. reasonably B. successfully C. suitably D. Effectively
8	His treatment was very successful in decreasing the	A. Epidemic B. Birth rate C. Speed D. Growth
9	His treatment was very successful in decreasing the	A. epidemic B. speed C. birth-rate D. growth
10	Lunacy means	A. Health B. Strength C. Load D. Madness
11	He was already much interested in chemistry too much so for the professor of that subject at Besancon, whom Pasteur used to with unanswerable question.	A. felt B. considered C. knew D. embrarrass
12	The marriage , however, was extremely happy, and the wife seems to have been an important in her husband's work	A. factor B. part C. reason D. work
13	Pasteur grasped the fact about his education.	A. Tried to understand B. Knew C. Understood well D. Learnt
14	Pasteur the fact that his education was a great drain funds,he set himself in earnest at school.	A. felt B. grasped C. considered D. knew
15	Amputation means	A. Joining B. Joints C. Bones D. Cutting off part of body

16	Disease and death were the great where the occult held sway	A. blessings B. benedictions C. experiences D. mysteries
17	If only germs were excluded from wounds, was averted.	A. excavation B. Discrimination C. Inflammation D. Defamation
18	Verge here means	A. Near B. Far C. Improbable D. Important
19	Pasteur "brought the facts of disease and death from the realm of the into the realm of the natural	A. Supernatural B. Strange C. Unnatrual D. Horrible
20	Appalling means	A. appealing B. Impressive C. Attractive D. shocking